Aland Marathon 2018 Mariehamn

Aland Marathon 42,2 km Min

Plac Resultat

2:38:04
2:39:46
2:39:51
2:58:11
2:59:21
3:00:38
3:09:50
3:20:34
3:25:59
3:26:28
3:27:50
3:34:27
3:41:58
3:46:49
3:47:46
3:52:20
4:08:10
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Namn

Mathias Osmark
Christoffer Hiding
Niklas Bitén

Emil Soderlund
Marcus Bell
Martin Larsson
Victor Borman
Daniel Kvarnstrom
Dick Flojt

Benny Halvarsson
Aki Ikdheimo
Lars-Erik AlImberg
Jakob Nordin
Christian Finnerman
Gary Timm

Chere Assali
Mareks Svarcs

Aland Marathon 42,2 km Min

Plac Resultat

3:04:50
3:21:53
3:22:04
3:24:22
3:24:53
3:24:54
3:27:48
3:42:42
3:44:44
3:47:32
3:58:37
4:07:33
4:09:51
4:14:31
4:18:10
4:28:32
4:29:59
4:31:42
4:59:05
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Namn

Jonas Sandberg
Daniel Lindholm
Martin Joborn
Janne Koivupera
Kimmo Oinas
Sami Maliniemi
Hakan Persson
Niclas Asada
Tomi Furu
Benny Engstrom
Andreas Dalman
Tommy Kjellsson
John Cottam
Mats Liljegren
Gary Williams
Esko Urpilainen
Matias Hallgren
Niclas Fagerlund
Torbjérn Klemensson

Aland Marathon 42,2 km Min

Plac Resultat

4:11:25
4:33:01
4:41:16
4:44:34
4:50:42
5:08:13

D U W N

Namn

Bengt Lindgren
Ola Bryngelsson
Larsolov Rask
Stig Asberg

Bo Pelander
Sigvard Koplimae

Fodar
1982
1985
1988
1975
1980
1980
1982
1981
1982
1981
1980
1969
1994
1979
1981
1981
1981

M40-59
Fodar
1973
1977
1967
1978
1963
1970
1969
1973
1977
1977
1971
1961
1968
1976
1977
1965
1978
1973
1971

M60+
Foédar
1947
1948
1952
1947
1943
1950

Aland Marathon 42,2 km Kvinnor F

Plac Resultat

1 4:18:10
2 4:55:34
3 5:46:05

Namn

Nora Williams
Linnea Andersson
Elina Laavi

Fodar
1980

1989
1981

Aland Marathon 42,2 km Kvinnor F40-59

Plac Resultat
1 3:53:34

Namn

Heidi Furu

|6rdag 27 oktober 2018

Fodar

1978

Alder

36
33
30
43
38
38
36
37
36
37
38
49
24
39
37
37
37

Alder

45
41
51
40
55
48
49
45
41
41
47
57
50
42
41
53
40
45
47

Alder

71
70
66
71
75
68

Alder

38
29
37

Alder
40
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Férening

Fredrikshofs FIF
Fredrikshofs FIF
Hasselby SK

Mifk / Cursores Aland
CSKA Ribbakov
Mantra Sport

IF Aland/ Avancia
Jomala IK

IF Fram

Orrmofishing

K3 Strength & Endurance
Glanshammars IF

CSKA Ribbakov

IF Fram

Férening

Team skavsaret if Jarfalla
Hemlingby I6parklubb
Vasteras LK

Umara Sports club
Finnish marathon runners
Hemlingby I6parklubb
Sweden Runners

Fredrikshofs Friidrottsférenin

IFK

Farsta

Kroppkakans vanner
Team Skavsaret IF
Lliswerry Runners
Team Skavsaret IF
Jomala IK

CSKA Ribbakov
AFF
Scania Road Runners

Forening

Vallentuna FK
Fredrikshofs FIF

IK Nyland
Enhérna IF
Vattudalens LDK

Férening

Jomala IK

Férening

IFK

2018-10-27

Stad

Jarfélla
Mariehamn
Jarfélla
Uppsala
Mariehamn
Jomala
Saltvik
Norrtalje
Lemland
OREBRO
spanga
Stockholm
Kokkola

Jomala

Stad

Jarfélla
Alvkarlby
Vasteras
Vasteras
KILJAVA
Skutskar
Falun
Tyresd

Farsta
ENSKEDEDALEN
Hagersten
Tapiola

FARSTA
Mariehamn
Lahti

Solna

Finstrém
Uppsala

Stad
STOCKHOLM

Farsta
Harnosand
Enhorna
Krokom

Stad

Mariehamn
Bromma
Helsinki

Stad

Land

Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Aland Islands
Sweden
Sweden
Aland Islands
Aland Islands
Aland Islands
Sweden
Aland Islands
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Finland
Aland Islands
Latvia

Land

Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Finland
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Aland Islands
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Finland
Sweden
Great Britain
Finland
Sweden
Aland Islands
Sweden

Land

Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden

Land

Aland Islands
Sweden
Finland

Land
Aland Islands

min/km

3:44
3:47
3:47
4:13
4:15
4:16
4:29
4:45
4:52
4:53
4:55
5:04
5:15
5:22
5:23
5:30
5:52

min/km

4:22
4:47
4:47
4:50
4:51
4:51
4:55
5:16
5:19
5:23
5:39
5:52
5:55
6:01
6:07
6:21
6:23
6:26
7:05

min/km
5:57
6:28
6:39
6:44
6:53
7:18

min/km

6:07
7:00
8:12

min/km

5:32
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4:40:56

Camilla Ghman

1975

Aland Marathon 42,2 km Kvinnor F60+

Plac

1
2
3

Resultat
4:00:52
5:23:32
5:29:42

Namn

Agneta Jonsson
Eija Uusi-Esko
Anja Helin

Aland Marathon 21,1 km Min

Plac
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Resultat

1:10:10
1:10:17
1:15:23
1:18:37
1:19:18
1:23:11
1:29:34
1:32:10
1:32:21
1:32:47
1:36:11
1:43:54
1:47:06
1:52:11
1:52:31
1:52:57
1:53:07
1:53:23
1:54:38
1:58:22
1:58:22
2:00:53
2:12:33
2:12:37
2:21:36

Namn

Kristoffer Laas
Emil Sultan

Henrik Engstrom
David Panero
Albin Olofsson
Oskar Lundahl
Joakim Eriksson
Gustav von Heijne
Aku Limnell
Andreas Bokenberger
Niklas Andersson
Jonny Lindstrom
Jimmy Sundblom
Sergio de Ferra
Alexander Fagerholm
Mats Segerstréom
Jan Nordlund
Jaakko Perila
Fredrik Wiklund
Lasse Danielsson
Sammy Ejder
Michael Ternander
Tommi Vapaakoski
Esa Parviainen
Bjorn Moliis

Aland Marathon 21,1 km Min

Plac
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Resultat

1:21:29
1:28:42
1:30:21
1:32:31
1:41:15
1:47:53
1:48:35
1:49:49
1:51:12
1:52:08
1:52:43
1:53:19
1:55:42
1:56:44
1:57:00
2:01:18
2:02:24
2:02:59
2:04:54
2:29:11

Namn

Jussi Ristimaki
Mattias Arvidsson
Torsten Tordai
Veli-Matti Laine
Timo Kaljunen
Kjell Jansson
Niklas Danielsson
Johan Ekstrand
Greger Eriksson
Christer Naesenius
Johan Furu

Jens Andersén
Antti Luukkonen
Johan Cato
Kristian Eriksson
Samu Gronman
Nicholas Paley
Marko Malinen
Ronny Karlsson
Glenn Sirén

Aland Marathon 21,1 km Min

Plac
1
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Resultat

1:42:42
1:46:55
1:52:48
1:53:17
2:00:10

Namn

Stig Orre
Torvald Eriksson
Peter Lundberg
UIf Asplund
Vidar Haglund
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Fodar
1956

1953
1950

M
Fodar
1992
1987
1984
1993
1995
1981
1987
1992
1984
1986
1988
1979
1981
1987
1990
1954
1968
1989
1981
1984
1983
1969
1997
1980
1979

M40-59
Fodar
1975
1969
1969
1968
1976
1973
1973
1973
1969
1967
1974
1966
1961
1976
1961
1970
1974
1970
1971
1963

M60+
Foédar
1955
1958
1958

1955
1956

43

Alder

62
65
68

Alder

26
31
34
25
23
37
31
26
34
32
30
39
37
31
28
64
50
29
37
34
35
49
21
38
39

Alder

43
49
49
50
42
45
45
45
49
51
44
52
57
42
57
48
44
48
47
55

Alder

63
60
60
63
62
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Férening

IF Skavsaret
100mc.fi
Hajyt

Forening

Fredrikshofs FIF
Alingsas IF
Fredrikshofs FIF
Fredrikshofs FIF
Fredrikshofs FIF
Fredrikshofs FIF
Fredrikshofs FIF
Loparklubben Roslagen
ATRI

Ok Linne
Fredrikshof

Canis Lépus
Canis Lépus

Dalkarby Ankle Twisters

BK Fjollstolpe

Jomala IK

Férening

FMR

Fredrikshofs FIF
Bajen bast i stan
Vampulan Urheilijat
Maéntsalan Urheilijat
Hammarlands IK

Birka Princess
JIK

Norra Stockholm Endurance

ATRI
Canis l6pus

Vasteras Loparklubb

VSVU

Viking Line
Sunds If

Férening

Canis Lépus
LUIA

IF FRAM

Canis Lépus
Canis Lépus/ACA

Tyreso

Stad

JARFALLA
LUVIA
Uusikaupunki

Stad

UPPSALA
Jomala
Stockholm
Stockholm
Finstrom
Uppsala
Stockholm
Motala
Mariehamn
Mariehamn
Helsinki
Jomala
Mariehamn
Mariehamn
Varmdo
Tampere
Lahti
Mariehamn

Stad

TURKU
Djursholm
stockholm
Huittinen
Mantsala
Norrkoping
Mariehamn
Mariehamn
Jomala
Akersberga

Kastelholm
Jamsankoski
Vasteras
Mariehamn
Turku
Stockholm
riihimaki
Jomala
Mariehamn

Stad

Mariehamn

saltvik
Mariehamn
Mariehamn

Sweden

Land

Sweden
Finland
Finland

Land

Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Spain
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Aland Islands
Sweden
Sweden
Finland
Sweden

Italy

Sweden
Aland Islands
Aland Islands
Finland
Aland Islands
Aland Islands
Aland Islands
Sweden
Finland
Finland
Aland Islands

Land

Finland
Sweden
Sweden
Finland
Finland
Aland Islands
Aland Islands
Aland Islands
Aland Islands
Sweden
Aland Islands
Aland Islands
Finland
Sweden
Finland
Finland
Sweden
Finland
Aland Islands
Aland Islands

Land

Aland Islands
Aland Islands
Aland Islands
Aland Islands
Aland Islands

6:39

min/km

5:42
7:40
7:48

min/km

3:19
3:19
3:34
3:43
3:45
3:56
4:14
4:22
4:22
4:23
4:33
4:55
5:04
5:19
5:19
5:21
5:21
5:22
5:25
5:36
5:36
5:43
6:16
6:17
6:42

min/km

3:51
4:12
4:16
4:23
4:47
5:06
5:08
5:12
5:16
5:18
5:20
5:22
5:29
5:31
5:32
5:44
5:48
5:49
5:55
7:04

min/km

4:52
5:04
5:20
5:22
5:41
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2:00:48
2:03:19
2:04:52
2:07:08
2:07:25
2:12:40
2:26:35

Gert Andersson
Tor-Olof Blomster
Ralf Helsing
Reinhard Bruesch
Sture Andersson
Dagge Johansson
Mikko Luukkonen

1955
1953
1956
1952
1952
1954
1953

Aland Marathon 21,1 km Kvinnor F

Plac
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Resultat

1:21:21
1:25:01
1:32:09
1:33:29
1:37:51
1:38:41
1:49:19
1:56:34
1:57:43
1:57:43
2:04:59
2:08:26
2:09:40
2:11:36
2:12:37
2:15:29
2:17:06
2:21:20
2:22:52
2:33:45

Namn

Carolina Wikstrom
Edita Maggi

Sara Smith

Diane Sadik
Cecilia Akesdotter
Anni Nokelainen
Johanna Gronqvist
Emilie Dul
Johanna Gistera
Minna Romberg
Fanny Troberg
Erica Partanen
Anna Boberg
Tiina Ekola

Petra Parviainen
Adeline Mercier
Jannica Lindberg
Tuija Tuomi

Klara Armstrong
Laura Manninen

Fodar
1993
1985
1993
1988
1982
1992
1989
1987
1987
1989
1989
1996
1987
1993
1984
1992
1988
1968
1980
1994

Aland Marathon 21,1 km Kvinnor F40-59

Plac
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Resultat

1:51:28
1:51:54
1:54:34
1:54:35
1:56:13
1:56:20
1:57:16
1:58:29
2:00:53
2:02:14
2:03:00
2:08:36
2:16:52
2:22:01
2:30:02

Namn

Linda Sarling
Elinor Nystrém
Asa Sderholm
Eliza Hearsum
Gisela Kjellberg
Anna-Karin Nordberg
Susanna Roberts
Mari Wingert
Ritva Eskonniemi
Pia Lindholm
Paula Haikonen
Petra Svens

Agneta Sjogren-Johansson

Anita Kindberg
Monika Fagerstrém

Fodar
1971
1971
1968
1978
1959
1978
1973
1972
1961
1971
1976
1967
1961
1966
1975

Aland Marathon 21,1 km Kvinnor F60+

Plac
1

Resultat

2:05:27

Namn

Ann-Christina Kjeldsen

Aland Marathon 10 km Motion

Plac
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Resultat

0:37:15
0:37:35
0:37:38
0:38:47
0:38:50
0:39:22
0:41:53
0:46:21
0:46:30
0:46:48
0:46:51

Namn

Valentin Bruma
Simon Wahlstrom
Pierre Lourdais
Aaro Kuivalainen
Pontus Sjoblom
Mario Rieloff
Joakim Petersson
Niels-Jakob Lorenz
Nicholas Bjorkell
Thomas Eriksson
Cecilia Westerlund
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Fodar

1954

Motion
Fodar
1980
1995
1990
1982
1995
1961
1962
1994
1988
1982
1977

63
65
62
66
66
64
65

Alder

25
33
25
30
36
26
29
31
31
29
29
22
31
25
34
26
30
50
38
24

Alder

47
47
50
40
59
40
45
46
57
47
42
51
57
52
43

Alder
64

Alder

38
23
28
36
23
57
56
24
30
36
41
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Kén

Kon

ML LT LLEXR

Scania IF

LUIA

LUIA

TV Witzhelden
LUIA
Lemlands IF
Forening

Léparklubben Roslagen
Fredrikshofs FIF
Léparklubben Roslagen
Athletic Club Salt Lake
Fredrikshofs FIF

Gym rats
Lanken Langrunners
Lanken Langrunners

IK Falken

Gym rats

Férening

AHs

Vasteras Loparklubb

Citytandvarden
Hellas friidrott
Fun to run

AHs
Arsta
My Run

Férening

Forening

LUIA

NAIF-79

FK Studenterna
Espoon Akilles

Fredrikshofs FIF

Tureberg FK

Birka Cruises
queen_of_aland

Sodertilje

Mariehamn
Mariehamn
Leichlingen
Mariehamn

Jamsankoski

Stad
UPPSALA

UPPSALA
Stockholm
Taby
Lappeenranta
Mariehamn
Uppsala
STOCKHOLM
Sundbyberg
Mariehamn
Pori
Mariehamn
Helsinki

Lahti

Uppsala
Mariehamn
Vantaa
Kokkola
Lappeenranta

Stad

Godby
Mariehamn
Gottby
Hagersten
Vasteras

Mariehamn
Jomala
SALTSJO-BOO
Vallakra
Espoo

Mariehamn
arsta
Tojby

Stad

Mariehamn

Stad

Jomala
Uppsala
Stockholm
Helsinki
Jomala

Upplands Vasby
Stockholm
Mariehamn
Jomala

Lemland

Sweden
Aland Islands
Aland Islands
Germany
Aland Islands
Aland Islands
Finland

Land

Sweden
Lithuania
Sweden
Switzerland
Sweden
Finland
Aland Islands
Frankrike
Sweden
Aland Islands
Finland
Finland
Aland Islands
Finland
Finland
Frankrike
Aland Islands
Finland
Finland
Finland

Land

Aland Islands
Finland
Aland Islands
Australia
Sweden
Aland Islands
Aland Islands
Aland Islands
Sweden
Sweden
Finland
Aland Islands
Aland Islands
Sweden
Finland

Land

Finland

Land

Rumanien
Sverige
France
Aland Islands
Aland Islands
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Aland Islands
Aland Islands
Aland Islands

5:43
5:50
5:55
6:01
6:02
6:17
6:56

min/km
3:51
4:01
4:22
4:25
4:38
4:40
5:10
5:31
5:34
5:34
5:55
6:05
6:08
6:14
6:17
6:25
6:29
6:41
6:46
7:17

min/km

5:16
5:18
5:25
5:25
5:30
5:30
5:33
5:36
5:43
5:47
5:49
6:05
6:29
6:43
7:06

min/km

5:56

min/km

3:43
3:45
3:45
3:52
3:53
3:56
4:11
4:38
4:39
4:40
4:41

Sida3av5



12 0:47:13
13 0:47:43
14 0:48:05
15 0:48:26
16 0:49:24
17 0:49:33
18 0:50:09
19 0:50:20
20 0:50:47
21 0:51:06
22 0:51:39
23 0:51:47
24 0:52:49
25 0:53:09
26 0:53:42
27 0:55:25
28 0:55:54
29 0:55:54
30 0:56:02
31 0:56:05
32 0:56:12
33 0:56:22
34 0:57:39
35 1:01:29
36 1:01:38
37 1:01:48
38 1:04:59
39 1:06:41
40 1:07:26
41 1:08:54
42 1:09:16
43 1:10:18
44 1:12:04
45 1:12:43
46 1:15:25
47 1:21:48

Lars Janlév

Patrik Husman
Joakim Orblom
Magnus Forsgard
Thomas Lundberg
Epameinondas Batsos
Marcus Séderholm
Sebastian Boman
Carl Myrberg

Kjell Kvarfordt

Ulf Perander

Cecilia Sundstrom
Eva Eriksson

Fredrik Rosenqvist
Helen Talviste

Rune Nordin

Simon Dahl

Carolyn Kehn

Helge Lindroos

Jan Kahlroth
Susanne Shademani
Petri Carlsson

Leif Lindén

Magnus Kindberg
Dennis Eriksson
Sofia Jansson
Charlotta Joborn
Malin Lindvik
Anna-Karin Dyrwoold
Anders Forsblad
Soili Salo

Heidi Wikstrém

Auli Aalto

Annika Bryngelsson
Petteri Aalto
Marianne Asp Gottberg

Aland Marathon 10 km P19

Plac Resultat

0:37:01
0:40:04
0:40:32
0:41:50
0:46:47
0:48:42

D LA W N

Namn

Samuel Nystrém-Ohlin
Oskar Arvidsson

Malte Holmes

Sulo Aalto

Benjamin Eriksson
Joel Boman

Aland Marathon 10 km F19

Plac Resultat

1 0:50:18
2 0:55:06
3 1:22:55

Namn

Ingrid Wennerholm
Lovisa Ostergren
Janiina Partanen

Aland Marathon 5 km Motion

Plac Resultat

0:21:50
0:21:56
0:22:06
0:26:15
0:26:46
0:27:19
0:28:23
0:31:49
9 0:32:06
10 0:32:34
11 0:33:23
12 0:37:42
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Namn

Jenny Hultgren
Niklas Hultgren
Maria Nilsson
Anna Sjoholm

Lena Siklosi
Federica Romei
Sabina Mattsson
Malin Frantzen-Engblom
Lisa Gester

Maria Persson
Lennart Danielsson
Christina Petersson
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1954
1972
1973
1979
1976
1983
1988
1976
1959
1959
1959
1967
1961
1979
1985
1955
1987
1996
1955
1954
1980
1972
1949
1969
1954
1984
1970
1977
1988
1977
1962
1968
1970
1948
1970
1952

P19
Fodar
2001
2002
2004
2002

2004
2005

F19
Fodar
2000

2001
1999

Motion
Fodar
1987
1986
1981
1978
1972
1984
1973
1973
1974
1985
1943
1961

64
46
45
39
42
35
30
42
58
59
59
51
57
39
33
63
31
22
63
64
38
46
69
49
64
34
48
41
30
41
56
50
48
70
48
66

Alder

Alder

18
17
19

Alder

31
32
37
40
46
34
45
45
44
33
75
57
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Kén

Kon

IFK Mariehamn
Team Skavsaret IF
Aba

Roundback Running

Kartverkstan
ADA Ab

Jomala IK fotboll
Abo IFK
Fredrikshofs FIF

Jomala IK
ATRI
Alandstidningen

Canis Lopus

N/A
Canis Lopus

Canis Lépus
Canis I6pus
Friden

Canis Lépus

CSKA Ribbakov
Team Skavsaret IF

Janakkalan Jana
Fredrikshofs FIF
Janakkalan Jana

Forening
Fredrikshofs FIF
Fredrikshofs FIF
HIK

Janakkalan Jana
Jomala

JIK PO5-06

Férening

Fredrikshofs FIF
Fredrikshofs FIF

Forening

Crossfit Boden
Crossfit Boden
Fredrikshofs FIF

Polpons Running Club

Team Skavsaret IF
Fairtrade Runners

Mariehamn
Kungsangen
Mariehamn
UPPSALA
Gottby
Stockholm
Mariehamn
Jomala

Abo
Sollentuna
Finstrém
Jomala
Mariehamn
Mariehamn
Mariehamn
Jomala
Mariehamn
Helsinki
Hammarland
Mariehamn
Gavle
Mariehamn
Mariehamn
Varmdo
Mariehamn
Mariehamn
Vasteras
Mariehamn
Skondal
SUNDBYBERG
Hagersten
Mariehamn
Turenki

Turenki
Geta

Stad

Bromma
Djursholm
HAMMARLAND
Turenki

Jomala

Jomala

Stad

Stockholm
Akersberga
Uusikaupunki

Stad

Sundbyberg
Sundbyberg

Geta

Taby
Stocckholm
Mariehamn
Mariehamn
Gottby

Lemland
Jarfélla
Upplands Vasby

Aland Islands
Sweden
Aland Islands
Sweden
Aland Islands
Greece
Sverige
Aland Islands
Finland
Sweden
Aland Islands
Aland Islands
Aland Islands
Aland Islands
Aland Islands
Aland Islands
Aland Islands
USA

Aland Islands
Aland Islands
Sweden
Aland Islands
Aland Islands
Sweden
Aland Islands
Finland
Sweden
Aland Islands
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Aland Islands
Finland
Sweden
Finland
Aland Islands

Land

Sweden
Sweden
Aland Islands
Finland
Aland Islands
Aland Islands

Land

Sweden
Sweden
Finland

Land

Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Aland Islands
Sweden

Italy

Aland Islands
Aland Islands
Aland Islands
Aland Islands
Sweden
Sweden

4:43
4:46
4:48
4:50
4:56
4:57
5:00
5:02
5:04
5:06
5:09
5:10
5:16
5:18
5:22
5:32
5:35
5:35
5:36
5:36
5:37
5:38
5:45
6:08
6:09
6:10
6:29
6:40
6:44
6:53
6:55
7:01
7:12
7:16
7:32
8:10

min/km

3:42
4:00
4:03
4:11
4:40
4:52

min/km

5:01
5:30
8:17

min/km

4:21
4:23
4:25
5:14
5:21
5:27
5:39
6:21
6:24
6:30
6:39
7:32
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13 0:39:55
14 0:43:16
15 0:43:16

Marika Lindstréom
Melwin Lantz
Suvi Lantz

Aland Marathon 5 km P13

Plac Resultat

0:22:49
0:24:03
0:25:48
0:26:21
0:28:47
0:29:55
0:31:47
0:39:31

00 N O U WN

Namn

Hannes Sjoblom
Aron Lindblom
Joona Ristimaki
Morgan Furu
Sam Colerus
Vilmer Sundblom
Mans Engblom
Hugo Soéderlund

Aland Marathon 5 km F13

Plac Resultat

1 0:23:52
2 0:31:38
3 0:40:15

Namn

Nora Lindblom

Millennia Séderlund

Maya Colérus

|6rdag 27 oktober 2018

1968
2009
1971

P13
Fodar
2006
2010
2008
2009
2006
2008
2010
2009

F13
Fodar
2008

2009
2007

50

47

Alder
12

10

12
10

Alder
10

11

-

-

Kén

ST

Kén

Férening
Jomala IK

IFFK

Turku
Mariehamns IFK
JIK PO5-06

IFK Mariehamn

IFK Mariehamn

Férening

IFFK
IFFK
DunderDans

Mariehamn
Morgongava
Morgongava

Stad

Mariehamn
Godby
TURKU

Jomala
Mariehamn
Mariehamn
Jomala

Stad
Godby

Jomala

Aland Islands
Sweden
Sweden

Land

Aland Islands
Aland Islands
Finland

Aland Islands
Aland Islands
Aland Islands
Aland Islands
Aland Islands

Land

Aland Islands
Aland Islands

7:58
8:38
8:38

min/km

4:33
4:48
5:09
5:16
5:44
5:58
6:21
7:53

min/km

4:46
6:19
8:02
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